3.95T WUHLF FORKLIFT

Dimensions (mm):

Overall Length 2775mm
Overall Width  1210mm
Overall Height 2080mm

WUHLK

EQUIPMENT

PTY (LTD)

Head Office
Wallmannsthal Offramp
N1 North, Pretoria
Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263 Ke Fea tu r _es
Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000 Rated Load: 3.5 Ton ¢ Diesel « Container Mast
Email: sales@wubhlf.co.za Engine Type: A495BPG * Rated Power: 42kW
Website: www.wuhlf.co.za Lifting Height 4.5m ¢ Tyre Size: 28x9-15-12PR / 6.50-10-10PR
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Technical Data:

Mast Lowered Height
Mast Extended Height
Length to Face of Fork
Min Ground Clearance
Max Lifting Height
Wheel Base

2080mm
5610mm
2775mm
125mm

4500mm
1700mm

Power Type Diesel
General Rated Load Capacity 3500kg
Load Centre 500mm
Lift Height 4500mm
Free Lift Height 110mm
Fork Size L*W*T 1200x125x45
Free Outside Spread (Min/Max) 255/1100
Mast Tilt Range 6/12
Front Overhang 500mm
Dimensions  Length to Face of Fork 2775mm
Wheel Width 1210mm
Mast Lowered Height 2080mm
Mast Extended Height 5610mm
Overhead Guard Height 2150mm
Turning Radius 2510mm
Min Right Angle Aisle Width 2200mm
Travel Speed (Unload/Full Load) 20km/h / 18.5km/h
Lift Speed (Unload/Full Load) 510mm/s / 450mm/s
Performance  \jay Gradeability 20%
Battery 12V / 90ah

Wheel & Tyres

Front Tyres
Rear Tyres
Front Thread
Rear Thread
Wheel Base

Min Ground Clearance - Mast

Min Ground Clearance - Frame

28x9-15-12PR
6.50-10-10PR
1000mm

980mm

1650mm

Unload - 160mm
Full Load - 140mm
Unload - 145mm
Full Load - 125mm

Model A495BPG
Engine Rated Power 42kW
Rated Speed 2650rpm
Transmission  Type Hydraulic
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